2015 Central Texas Powerlifting Meets (will be updated as needed)

Saturday, January 10
Cameron
Thursday, January 15
Burnet
Saturday, January 17
Bosqueville, Dublin, Academy, Giddings
Thursday, January 22
Lampasas
Saturday, January 24
Moody, Belton, Georgetown
Saturday, January 31
Whitney
Friday, February 6
Lago Vista
Saturday, February 21
Stephenville
Saturday, February 28
[bookmark: _GoBack]Last Chance Qualifier—Navasota 
Saturday, March 7
Regional Meet—Robinson High School
Saturday, March 28
State Meet—Taylor County Expo Center, Abilene
